23 the cost of the private transfer fee, or such other basis by

24 which the private transfer fee is to be calculated.

25 (3) If the real property is residential property,

26 actual dollar-cost examples of the private transfer fee for a

27 home priced at two hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000),

1 five hundred thousand dollars ($500,000), and seven hundred

2 fifty thousand dollars ($750,000).

3 (4) The date or circumstances under which the

4 private transfer fee obligation expires, if any.

5 (5) The purpose for which the funds from the private